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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyson Yi301
Airborne

9.400 9.475 9.5509.175 37.600
2 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Katelyn Eng307
Airborne

9.500 8.825 9.6509.500 37.475
1 5 1 2 2 

2 

Karina Moy305
Airborne

9.350 9.100 9.4509.325 37.225
3 3 2 5T 3 

3 

Katherine Cordeiro330
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.800 9.6759.000 36.475
6 6T 5 1 4 

4 

Kayla Womach302
Airborne

9.275 8.200 9.4009.275 36.150
4 11 3 7T 5 

5 

Malia Marquez303
Airborne

8.600 9.175 9.3758.700 35.850
9T 2 8 9 6 

6 

Maddison Fernandez333
Gymnastics Zone

8.550 8.800 9.4008.950 35.700
12 6T 6 7T 7T

7T

Joanna Yu306
Airborne

8.700 8.950 9.3008.750 35.700
8 4 7 11T 7T

7T

Madison Klungel334
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 8.600 9.4507.950 35.075
5 9T 13 5T 9 

9 

Cecilia Silva335
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 8.675 9.5508.000 34.975
7 8 12 3T 10 

10 

Jesenia Montelongo364
V-Force

8.600 8.600 9.3008.450 34.950
9T 9T 10 11T 11 

11 

KayLynne Turner339
Oroville

8.300 7.900 8.4508.175 32.825
13 12 11 15 12 

12 

Hannah Carsey342
Technique

8.600 7.725 9.3507.100 32.775
9T 13 15 10 13 

13 

Jersey Frost319
Clovis

8.000 7.200 8.7508.675 32.625
15 15 9 13 14 

14 

Abigail McAvoy362
V-Force

8.050 7.450 8.6257.600 31.725
14 14 14 14 15 

15 

Kayli Clark357
Vacaville

7.200 6.000 7.7506.625 27.575
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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